April 2017 Calendar:

> Scripture Study - Sundays at 9:45 AM in the chapel
> Small Christian Communities - Sundays at 12:30 PM, Wednesdays at 7 PM,
and Thursdays at 7 PM in the rectory
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Saturday, April 1°' % Parent's Day Out from 9 AM - 1PM
in the hall

% Stephen Ministry at 9 AM in the
dining room

< Sunday, April 2™ < Children’s Liturgy of the Word
during the 11 AM Mass

< Monday, April 3™ % Men'’s fellowship to watch
basketball playoff game in the
library from 5 PM - 11 PM

< Liturgy Meeting at 6 PM in the
dining room

< Pastoral Council Meeting at 7 PM in
the rectory meeting room

< Tuesday, April 4™ < Knights of Columbus at 7:30 PM in
the rectory meeting room

< Wednesday, April 5™ % Sodality Meeting at 10 AM in the
rectory meeting room

< Thursday, April 6™ < RCIA at 7 PM in the library

< Friday, April 7™ < Friendship Club at 11 AM (Mass in
the chapel followed by lunch in the
rectory)

% Stations of the Cross at noon in the

church

< Saturday, April 8™ % Parish Lenten Retreat from 9 AM -
3 PM in the rectory

< Sunday, April 9™ < Palm Sunday

% Children’s Liturgy of the Word
during the 11 AM Mass

< LEAD at 12:30 PM in the rectory
meeting room

% Catholic Women's Organization at
2:30 PM in the rectory meeting
room

> Seder at 5 PM in the hall
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< Monday, April 10™
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> Muslim Women's Meeting at 11 AM
in the rectory
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Thursday, April 13™

Holy Thursday: Mass at 7:30 PM in
the church
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Friday, April 14™

Good Friday

Stations of the Cross at hoon in the
church

Service of the Lord's Passion at 3
PM in the church
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Saturday, April 15™

Holy Saturday

RCIA at 9 AM in the rectory
Easter Vigil at 7:30 PM in the
church
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Sunday, April 16™

Easter Sunday
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Tuesday, April 18™

Knights of Columbus at 7:30 PM in
the rectory meeting room

Friday, April 21°

Friendship Club at 11 AM (Mass in
the chapel followed by lunch in the
rectory)
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Sunday, April 23™

DS

Men's Fellowship at 12:30 PM in the
dining room
Fair Trade after Masses in the hall
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Monday, April 24™

DS

Our Daily Bread casseroles needed
Finance Meeting at 6 PM in the
living room

Saturday, April 29™

Steven Ministry at 9 AM in the
dining room

Sunday, April 30™

Prayer breakfast for One Baltimore
at 12:30 PM in the hall




